
 
Program Costs 
Saint Louis University Athletic Training Program 
2016-2017 Schedule of Rates 
Estimates based on 1 academic year 

Tuition (12-18 hours per semester) Student Financial 
Services 

Room and board (varies by location, includes meal plan)* 
 
Room and board summer (summer only, varies by location, 
includes meal plan many students live off campus)* 

Student Financial 
Services 
 
Student Financial 
Services 

Health insurance** $2,712 

Parking fees 
a) Full-time (resident) 
b) Full-time (commuter) 
c) Part-time 
d) Summer 

Parking and Card 
Services 

SLU fees (Years 1-4) $655 

Graduation fee 
$75 for 4th year 
$75 for 5th year 

Athletic Training Program course fees $405 

National Athletic Trainers' Association student membership fee (in 
professional phase only, to allow access to A-Track service) 

$60 initial, $80 
renewal 

Books and supplies varies 

Clinical education: minimum of one time fee for criminal background check and drug 
screen. These fees may be repeated depending on the policy of the clinical site. 

 
All full-time resident and non-resident undergraduate students are required to participate in a meal plan. 
There is a $200 per semester meal plan available for commuters/apartment dwellers. 
 

http://www.slu.edu/financial-aid/tuition-and-costs/index.php
http://www.slu.edu/financial-aid/tuition-and-costs/index.php
https://www.slu.edu/housing/sign-up/room-and-board-rates.php
https://www.slu.edu/housing/sign-up/room-and-board-rates.php
https://www.slu.edu/housing/sign-up/room-and-board-rates.php
https://www.slu.edu/housing/sign-up/room-and-board-rates.php
https://www.slu.edu/parking/
https://www.slu.edu/parking/


The University requires health insurance of all undergraduate students. In the professional phase, the 
Athletic Training Program requires health insurance for all of its students. This charge can be waived if the 
student provides a copy of their insurance card as proof of insurance. 
 
DISCLAIMER: Above fees can change without notice. New fees can be enacted without notice. The above 
does not include such fees as books, copying fees, packet fees for courses outside the program, lab fees, 
etc. which can vary depending on courses taken. 

Saint Louis University is committed to making the financial aid process seamless and manageable for you 
and your family. The Athletic Training Program has provided a comprehensive list of internal and external 
scholarships and awards available to students. 

Clarence A "Bob" Bauman Endowed Scholarship in Athletic Training 
Students entering their second professional year of the Athletic Training Program are eligible for this one-
time scholarship. For more information, please contact the Program at atep@slu.edu 

NATA Foundation Scholarship Program 

Professional Football Athletic Trainers' Association Scholarships 

NATA Ethnic Diversity Advisory Committee Scholarships 

Jack Cramer Scholarship for incoming freshmen 

Saint Louis University Financial Aid TV 

 

To get an estimate of your total costs, use the Graduate Cost Simulator. 

 
 

mailto:atep@slu.edu
http://www.pfats.com/about/scholarships/
http://www.nata.org/EDAC
http://www.nata.org/jack-cramer-scholarship
http://slu.financialaidtv.com/
http://www.slu.edu/services/emis/apps/cost/costs.php?g=gp

